

Company	crecentia lab pvt ltd	Name of contractor	Nk services	Sl. No. site bills reg.	327			
Project/site	gvl	Nature of work		Dt. site bills reg.				
Block no.	north/south block third and fourth floor	Work done from		M-codex bill ID.	03-04-2024			
W/O no.	20240614053	Work done to date		W/O issued ?	24-06-2024			
W/O date	14-Jun-24	Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/Floor no	Details of work	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount	
1		CONST-PLUM4252-Construction Plumbing-Internal plumbingworks-5-LS	2	no's		49,000.00	98,000.00	
2		CONST-PLUM7745-Construction Plumbing-Internal plumbing works-6-LS	2	no's		49,000.00	98,000.00	
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
<b>Total</b>							<b>1,96,000.00</b>	
Add 18% @							<b>44,100.00</b>	
<b>Total amount including taxes for work done</b>							<b>2,40,100.00</b>	
<b>Remarks:</b>								
<b>Approved by project manager</b>		<b>Approved by OS team</b>		<b>Approved by Director/E&amp;D team</b>				
Sign: <i>V. Parvath Reddy</i>		Sign:		Sign:				
Date: <i>2017/12/24</i>		Date:		Date:				

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

Hold 50,000/- for CP sanitary fittings,  
which will be paid from RFP after completion of work

*V. Parvath Reddy*  
2017/12/24

Work Order

Original

From Company:	Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd	Delivery Location:	GV One Plot No.15-B, MN Park Phase-1Sy No. 230 to 243Turkapally Hyderabad,Telangana,500078 Ansari,0406335551
	GSTNO:36AADCB2608M1Z0		

Supplier Details																					
N K Services 6-1-190/29 Padmarao Nagar Chilkalguda Secunderabad, TG, 500025 GSTIN:36ANGPN6386H2ZI MD.Nadeem, 7842439398 nadeemmohammed645@gmail.com					<table border="1"> <tr> <td>PO No</td> <td>20240614053</td> <td>Quote No</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>PO Date</td> <td>14 Jun 2024</td> <td>Quote Date</td> <td>15 Jun 2024</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Supply Type</td> <td>Work Order</td> <td>Requisition Num</td> <td>20240614046</td> </tr> </table>					PO No	20240614053	Quote No		PO Date	14 Jun 2024	Quote Date	15 Jun 2024	Supply Type	Work Order	Requisition Num	20240614046
PO No	20240614053	Quote No																			
PO Date	14 Jun 2024	Quote Date	15 Jun 2024																		
Supply Type	Work Order	Requisition Num	20240614046																		
SNo.	Item Name	Qty	Rate	Dis%	Taxable Amount	GST%			Amount												
1	CONST-PLUM1604-Construction- Plumbing-Internal plumbing works-2-LS	1.00	49,000.00	0%	49,000	IGST%	CGST%	SGST%	IGST AMT	CGST AMT	SGST AMT	57,820									
Addl Spec	Scope of work includes Installation of WC inclusive of all fittings with concealed flush tank & Installation of Urinals + Wash basin inclusive of all fittings with internal plumbing lines																				
2	CONST-PLUM3243-Construction- Plumbing-Internal plumbing works-3-LS	2.00	49,000.00	0%	98,000	IGST%	CGST%	SGST%	IGST AMT	CGST AMT	SGST AMT	1,15,640									
Addl Spec	Scope of work includes Installation of WC inclusive of all fittings with concealed flush tank & Installation of Urinals + Wash basin inclusive of all fittings with internal plumbing lines																				
3	CONST-PLUM7895-Construction- Plumbing-Internal plumbing works-4-LS	2.00	49,000.00	0%	98,000	IGST%	CGST%	SGST%	IGST AMT	CGST AMT	SGST AMT	1,15,640									
Addl Spec	Scope of work includes Installation of WC inclusive of all fittings with concealed flush tank & Installation of Urinals + Wash basin inclusive of all fittings with internal plumbing lines																				

Work Order

4	CONST-PLUM4252-Construction- Plumbing-Internal plumbingworks- 5-LS	2.00	49,000.00	0%	98,000	0%	9%	9%	0	8,820	8,820	Original			
Addl Spec	Scope of work includes Installation of WC inclusive of all fittings with concealed Flush tank & Installation of Urinals + Wash basin inclusive of all fittings with internal plumbing lines											1,15,640			
5	CONST-PLUM7745-Construction- Plumbing-Internal plumbing works-6-LS	2.00	49,000.00	0%	98,000	0%	9%	9%	0	8,820	8,820				
Addl Spec	Scope of work includes Installation of WC inclusive of all fittings with concealed Flush tank & Installation of Urinals + Wash basin inclusive of all fittings with internal plumbing lines											1,15,640			
Rupees in words : Five Lakh Twenty Thousands Three Hundred And Eighty Only.															
Terms and Conditions:-										Total Amount ...		0	39,690	39,690	5,20,380

Agreement for Construction.

Measurement/Estimate

Scope of Work

Payment Terms :

Advance Paid :

Recovery of Advance

Timeline

QC inspection

Penalty

Bonus

Approved drawings

Quality

Safety:

Security

Terms and Conditions mentioned in agreement for construction shall be strictly followed.  
The total quantity of work has been separately estimated and signed by both the parties.

Scope of work includes Installation of WC inclusive of all fittings with concealed Flush tank & Installation of Urinals + Wash basin inclusive of all fittings with internal plumbing lines

Payment shall be made based on progress of work, A per advice of site engineers.  
As Per Agreement

As Per Agreement

As Per Agreement

QC inspection as per company policy shall be strictly followed.  
As Per Agreement

As Per Agreement

GFC drawings shall be provided as requested. Workers at site must have a copy of GFC drawings.  
The quality of the work is upto the satisfaction of site engineers. Corrections to be made as per GFC drawings.

All workers should wear helmets, safety jackets, safety shoes and harness at all times.  
Contractor shall be responsible for security of their material.

Work Order

Original

4	CONST-PLUM4252-Construction- Plumbing-Internal plumbing works- 5-LS	2.00	49,000.00	0%	98,000	0%	9%	9%	0	8,820	8,820	1,15,640	
Addl Spec	Scope of work includes Installation of WC inclusive of all fittings with concealed flush tank & Installation of Urinals + Wash basin inclusive of all fittings with internal plumbing lines												
5	CONST-PLUM7745-Construction- Plumbing-Internal plumbing works-6-LS	2.00	49,000.00	0%	98,000	0%	9%	9%	0	8,820	8,820	1,15,640	
Addl Spec	Scope of work includes Installation of WC inclusive of all fittings with concealed flush tank & Installation of Urinals + Wash basin inclusive of all fittings with internal plumbing lines												
<b>Total Amount ...</b>										0	39,690	39,690	5,20,380

Rupees in words : Five Lakh Twenty Thousands Three Hundred And Eighty Only.

Terms and Conditions:-

Agreement for Construction.

Terms and Conditions mentioned in agreement for construction shall be strictly followed.

Measurement/Estimate

The total quantity of work has been separately estimated and signed by both the parties.

Scope of Work

Scope of work includes Installation of WC inclusive of all fittings with concealed flush tank & Installation of Urinals + Wash basin inclusive of all fittings with internal plumbing lines

Payment Terms :

Payment shall be made based on progress of work, A per advice of site engineers.

Advance Paid :

As Per Agreement

Recovery of Advance

As Per Agreement

Timeline

As Per Agreement

QC inspection

QC inspection as per company policy shall be strictly followed.

Penalty

As Per Agreement

Bonus

As Per Agreement

Approved drawings

GFC drawings shall be provided as requested. Workers at site must have a copy of GFC drawings.

Quality

The quality of the work is upto the satisfaction of site engineers. Corrections to be made as per GFC drawings.

Safety:

All workers should wear helmets, safety jackets, safety shoes and harness at all times.

Security

Contractor shall be responsible for security of their material.

<b>Abstract-Summary</b>						
<b>Company Name</b>		Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd				
<b>Project Name</b>		GV-01				
<b>Work Description</b>		Internal Plumbing Work				
<b>PREPARED BY</b>		QS Team, HO				
S.no	Particular	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount	Remarks
	<b>Stilt Floor</b>					
1	Internal Plumbing works-2	no.s	1.00	49,000.00	49,000.00	
	<b>First floor</b>					
2	Internal Plumbing works-3	no.s	2.00	49,000.00	98,000.00	
	<b>Second floor</b>					
3	Internal Plumbing works-4	no.s	2.00	49,000.00	98,000.00	
	<b>Third floor</b>					
4	Internal Plumbing works-5	no.s	2.00	49,000.00	98,000.00	
	<b>Fourth floor</b>					
5	Internal Plumbing works-6	no.s	2.00	49,000.00	98,000.00	
						<b>4,41,000.00</b>
	<b>Total value of GV-01 Internal Plumbing Work incl. Taxes</b>					<b>4,41,000.00</b>

Contractor

Project Manager

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.							
Project: GV1							
ABSTRACT for Internal Plumbing Works							
Sl.No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate Rs.	Amount Rs.	Sub Total	Remarks
<b>Stilt Floor</b>							
<b>Toilet NE</b>							
1	WC						
	Male	no.s	2.000				
	Female	no.s	3.000				
	DA	no.s	1.000				
			6.000	4,000.00	24,000.00		
2	Urinal(s)						
	Male	no.s	3.000	3,000.00	9,000.00		
3	Wash Basin(s)/Sink						
	Male	no.s	3.000				
	Female	no.s	3.000				
	DA	no.s	1.000				
	JS	no.s	1.000				
			8.000	2,000.00	16,000.00		
	For 1 stilt floor-NE					49,000.00	
<b>FF,SF,TF,FF-(4 floors)-Typical</b>							
<b>Toilet NE</b>							
1	WC						
	Male	no.s	2.000				
	Female	no.s	3.000				
	DA	no.s	1.000				
			6.000	4,000.00	24,000.00		
2	Urinal(s)						
	Male	no.s	3.000	3,000.00	9,000.00		
3	Wash Basin(s)/Sink						
	Male	no.s	3.000				
	Female	no.s	3.000				
	DA	no.s	1.000				
	JS	no.s	1.000				
			8.000	2,000.00	16,000.00		
	For 1 floor(s)	1 no.s				49,000.00	
<b>Toilet SE</b>							
1	WC						
	Male	no.s	2.000				
	Female	no.s	3.000				
	DA	no.s	1.000				
			6.000	4,000.00	24,000.00		
2	Urinal(s)						
	Male	no.s	3.000	3,000.00	9,000.00		
3	Wash Basin(s)/Sink						
	Male	no.s	3.000				
	Female	no.s	3.000				
	DA	no.s	1.000				
	JS	no.s	1.000				
			8.000	2,000.00	16,000.00		
	For 1 floor(s)	1 no.s				49,000.00	

Contractor

Project Manager

**N K SERVICES**

# 6-1-190/29, Padmarao Nagar, Secunderabad - 500 025.

**GSTIN : 36ANGPN6386H2ZI**

Company Name : <i>Crescentia pvt ltd.</i>	<b>INVOICE</b>
Address :	Invoice No. : <b>029</b>
Company GST : <i>36AADCB2608M1Z0</i>	Invoice Date :

Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	Qty.	Rate	Amount
	<i>Internal plumbing (3rd)</i>		<i>2</i>	<i>49,000</i>	<i>98,000</i>
	<i>Internal plumbing (4th)</i>		<i>2</i>	<i>49,000</i>	<i>98,000</i>

Rupees in words : <i>Two lakh, forty thousand, one hundred Rupees only.</i>	<b>Taxable Value</b>	<i>1,96,000</i>
	SGST ..... <i>9</i> .....%	<i>22,050</i>
Terms & Conditions : 1. 2. 3.	CGST ..... <i>9</i> .....%	<i>22,050</i>
	IGST ..... <i>18</i> .....%	<i>44,100</i>
	<b>Grand Total</b>	<i>2,40,100</i>

*[Signature]*  
Customer Signature

*[Signature]*  
Signature